
 

 

 

 

    

     
 
             
 

      

DAY DATE OPPONENT TEAM(S)  TIME                    

Friday August 6 Scrimmages-Var at Donna/JVs@DN 9th at Rivera  10:00 
Saturday August 7 Scrimmages-Var/9th at Los Fresnos JVs at PSJA Mem   
      

Tuesday August 10 at Porter  9/JVLt/JV/V   10:00,11 (2 gyms) 

Thur-Sat Aug 12-14 McHi Poundfest Tournament V  TBA 

Friday August 14 at Los Fresnos JV/JVLt  5:30/6:30 

Friday August 14 at Los Fresnos United 9/9Lt  5:30/6:30 
      

Tuesday August 17 at Mercedes  9/JVLt/JV/V  5:00,6:00 (2 gyms) 

Thur-Sat Aug 19-21 Port Isabel Tournament V  TBA 
Friday August 20 Harlingen South  JV/JVLt  5:00/6:00(2 gyms) 
Friday August 20 Cano Gold 9/9Lt  5:00/6:00 

      

Tuesday August 24 at Donna North 9/JVLt/JV/V  5:00,6:00 

Thur-Sat Aug 26-28 Hidalgo Varsity Tournament V  TBA 
Saturday August 28 TBA 9/9Lt/JV   
      

Tuesday August 31 Weslaco East 
       
9/9Lt/JV/JVLt/V  5:30,6:30,7:30 

Saturday September 4 Lopez 9/JVLt/JV/V  10:00,11(2 gyms)  

 
Tuesday September 7 at PSJA Memorial 9/9Lt/JV/JVLt/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday September 11 Rio Grande City 9/JVLt/JV/V  10:00,11:00 (2 gyms)    
      

Tuesday September 14 Palmview 9/9Lt/JVLt/JV/V   5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 
Saturday September 18 OPEN      
      

Tuesday September 21 *at RIO HONDO 9/JVLt/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday September 25 *RAYMONDVILLE 9/JV/JVLt/V  12,1:00 (2 gyms)    
      

Tuesday September 28 *at GRULLA 9/JVLt/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday October 2 *HIDALGO 9/JVLt/JV/V  12,1:00 (2 gyms)    

      

Tuesday October 5 *at PORT ISABEL 9/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday October 9 *RIO HONDO 9/JVLt/JV/V  12,1:00 (2 gyms) 
      

Tuesday October 12 *at RAYMONDVILLE 9/JVLt/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday October 16 OPEN - BAND PIGSKIN      

      

Tuesday October 19 *GRULLA 9/JVLt/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday October 23 *at HIDALGO 9/JVLt/JV/V   12,1:00(2 gyms) 
      
Monday October 25 *PORT ISABEL 9/JV/V  5:30,6:30(2 gyms) 

Saturday October 30 DISTRICT CERTIFICATION    
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